25 17 43044 | PIN. Dowel - Without Hale [375 5.
- g1 896433407 | LONG BLOCK ASSEMBLY

MEHEUHY [175 4-Stroke Werada] ¥ Cinveshalt Houzing b
Serial Mbr Flange: 18381712 Up [USA)
Ref [Class|Part Description aQt Comment Footnote
2 M5S|MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Oil |1
3 25 839568001 | GROMME T 1
4 BE9E5ET 01 |SHROUD 1
5 10 285526 75| SCREW, (M3 = 78] 2
A 10 885526120 SCREW, (M8 » 120) 2
7 10 885526 50| SCREW, (M3 = 50) 2
a2 10 985526 40|SCREW, (M3 = 40] 1
9 10 285526 35|SCREW, (M3 = 35] 3
10 12 217274 WASHER. (344 x 1.00 = .063) 3
11 896210004 BRACKET 1
12 10 885527 40| 5CREW, [M10 « 40) il A
13 10 985526 50| SCREW, (M3 = 50] 4
14 836095C07 | CLAMP, Lower Mount 2
15 10 285526 35| SCREW, [MB = 35) 4
16 27 B955827 | GASKET 1
17 16 B5E583|5TUD, [M12 =« 52) 4 [Long)
18 12 256982 "W SHER, (B0 % 81 % .0905.5) (d4arh
19 11 836595 | MUT. (M12) !
20 10 985628 35 SCREW, (M12 » 35) 1 [Long)
1 19 8249280070 | PLUG, Rubber [Use where Applical| 1
22 BR0E47T 02| SPACER 1 [#-Long)
23 10 857137 | SCREW, [M12 4 1E0) 1 [*-Long]
24 16 857009|5TUD, (M12x179) ! [#-Long]
2 [¥-Lang]
1

Tnad




